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 ALLGEMEIN 

  1. Runde 2. Runde 3.Runde 

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein 

J
a
h

re
s
 

G
e

s
a

m
t 

25.02.2023 10.06.2023 21.10.2023 

1. Steinkelner Wolfram HSV Wien 893,83 300,30 298,28 295,25 

2. Schöfmann Leo HSV Wien 888,78 296,26 299,29 293,23 

3. Rojdl Martin HSV Wien 867,60 282,14 293,23 292,23 

4. Horvath Erich  SKH  867,59 286,17 295,25 286,17 

5. Dokic Srdzan LUNA 864,57 276,09 293,23 295,25 

6. Schewcik Richard HSV Wien 854,48 274,07 285,16 295,25 

7. Hinterhofer Herwig HSV Wien 842,41 283,15 282,16 277,10 

8. Blaschka Erich LUNA 841,48 291,22 290,21 260,05 

9. Fogl Richard HSV Wien 809,33 287,18 274,11 248,04 

10. Fischer Gerald SKH  583,43 0,00 291,21 292,22 

11. Kratzer Waltraud HSV Wien 566,35 293,23 273,12 0,00 

12. Dittrich Michael HSV Wien 558,28 268,08 0,00 290,20 

13. Kössler Christoph HSV Wien 557,26 281,15 0,00 276,11 

14. Frittum  Robert HSV Wien  556,28 284,17 272,11 0,00 

15. Dorjbat Nyamjargal HSV Wien 554,22 270,08 284,14 0,00 

16. Schmid Johann LUNA 553,21 279,13 274,08 0,00 

17. Schober Christoph  SK Allianz 484,18 217,05 0,00 267,13 

18. Ostermayer Wolfgang SK Allianz 398,14 280,14 0,00 118,00 

19. Atzinger Richard HSV Wien 298,28 0,00 298,28 0,00 

20. Kowalczyk Karl SKH 294,24 0,00 0,00 294,24 

21. Thaler Christian HSV Wien 292,22 0,00 0,00 292,22 

22. Preh Reinhard HSV Wien 287,19 0,00 0,00 287,19 

23. Langer Eva Maria HSV Wien 286,18 0,00 0,00 286,18 

24. Heidfogel Norbert LUNA 285,18 0,00 0,00 285,18 

25. Keppert Alexander HSV Wien 281,16 281,16 0,00 0,00 

26. Schober Thomas SK Allianz 281,14 0,00 0,00 281,14 

27. Seidl Ricarda SSVK 269,06 0,00 0,00 269,06 

28. Uhlir Stefan SKV-OeNB 257,08 0,00 0,00 257,08 

29. Felder Sigrid SKV-OeNB 256,03 0,00 0,00 256,03 

30. Seidl Franz SSVK 255,00 0,00 0,00 255,00 

31. Windhager Gerald LUNA 221,06 0,00 0,00 221,06 

32. Baumann   Christopher-Julian HSV Wien 216,00 216,00 0,00 0,00 

33. Radl Bernhard LUNA 170,01 170,01 0,00 0,00 

34. Bubits Stefan LUNA 166,04 166,04 0,00 0,00 

Ergebnisse   Cup - Jahreswertung   

Sportliches Selbstladegewehr SSLG1  

2023 
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Klasse:  MÄNNER 

  1. Runde 2. Runde   3. Runde   

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein 

J
a
h

re
s
 

G
e

s
a

m
t 

25.02.2023 10.06.2023 21.10.2023 

1. Rojdl Martin HSV Wien 867,60 282,14 293,23 292,23 

2. Dokic Srdzan LUNA 864,57 276,09 293,23 295,25 

3. Schewcik Richard HSV Wien 854,48 274,07 285,16 295,25 

4. Hinterhofer Herwig HSV Wien 842,41 283,15 282,16 277,10 

5. Blaschka Erich LUNA 841,48 291,22 290,21 260,05 

6. Fogl Richard HSV Wien 809,33 287,18 274,11 248,04 

7. Dittrich Michael HSV Wien 558,28 268,08 0,00 290,20 

8. Kössler Christoph HSV Wien 557,26 281,15 0,00 276,11 

9. Frittum  Robert HSV Wien  556,28 284,17 272,11 0,00 

10. Schmid Johann LUNA 553,21 279,13 274,08 0,00 

11. Schober Christoph  SK Allianz 484,18 217,05 0,00 267,13 

12. Ostermayer Wolfgang SK Allianz 398,14 280,14 0,00 118,00 

13. Atzinger Richard HSV Wien 298,28 0,00 298,28 0,00 

14. Kowalczyk Karl SKH 294,24 0,00 0,00 294,24 

15. Thaler Christian HSV Wien 292,22 0,00 0,00 292,22 

16. Preh Reinhard HSV Wien 287,19 0,00 0,00 287,19 

17. Heidfogel Norbert LUNA 285,18 0,00 0,00 285,18 

18. Keppert Alexander HSV Wien 281,16 281,16 0,00 0,00 

19. Schober Thomas SK Allianz 281,14 0,00 0,00 281,14 

21. Windhager Gerald LUNA 221,06 0,00 0,00 221,06 

22. Baumann   Christopher-Julian HSV Wien 216,00 216,00 0,00 0,00 

23. Radl Bernhard LUNA 170,01 170,01 0,00 0,00 

  

 

  
Klasse:  FRAUEN 

  1. Runde   2. Runde   3. Runde   

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein 

J
a
h

re
s
 

G
e
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a

m
t 

25.02.2023 10.06.2023 21.10.2023 

1. Kratzer Waltraud HSV Wien 566,35 293,23 273,12 0,00 

2. Dorjbat Nyamjargal HSV Wien 554,22 270,08 284,14 0,00 

3. Langer Eva Maria HSV Wien 286,18 0,00 0,00 286,18 

4. Seidl Ricarda SSVK 269,06 0,00 0,00 269,06 

5. Felder Sigrid SKV-OeNB 256,03 0,00 0,00 256,03 
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Klasse:  SENIOREN 60 

  1. Runde   2. Runde   3. Runde   

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein 

J
a
h

re
s
 

G
e

s
a

m
t 

25.02.2023 10.06.2023 21.10.2023 

1. Steinkelner Wolfram HSV Wien 893,83 300,30 298,28 295,25 

2. Schöfmann Leo HSV Wien 888,78 296,26 299,29 293,23 

3. Horvath Erich  SKH  867,59 286,17 295,25 286,17 

4. Fischer Gerald SKH  583,43 0,00 291,21 292,22 

6. Schmid Johann LUNA 553,21 279,13 274,08 0,00 

7. Uhlir Stefan SKV-OeNB 257,08 0,00 0,00 257,08 

5. Seidl Franz SSVK 255,00 0,00 0,00 255,00 

8. Bubits Stefan LUNA 166,04 166,04 0,00 0,00 


